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CONCURSANTE
B9 racing
vilarifio motosport
esc, marmol
ac, alcalans
esc, bengala
ac, lorca
ac, granada
B9 racing
ac. Ibiza
automercado astur
ac, almeria
ac, almeria
automercado astur

a,,a,

ac, lorca
automercado astur
automercado astur
automercado astur

ac, valle ricote
ac, macael

ac, almeria

automercado astur

esc, carthago
ac, valle ricote

ac, lorca

PILOTO
JOSE A. LOPEZ
FOMBONA
ANDRES VILARINO

JOSE ANT® AZNAR
LUIS FLORES
RAUL BORREGUERO
JOSE GALLARDO
FCO JAVIER AGUI
J. FDEZ. REQUEJO
JOSE J. FDEZ.
JAVIER GARCIA

J. CARLOS LIROLA
RAFAEL RUIZ
JESUS GARCIA

JULIAN MAREGIL
FRANCISCO ARIAS
ROBERTO GLEZ.
RUBEN BAYO
SERGIO DIAZ

JOSE M. RUIPEREZ
ALEJANDRO ZUNIGA

MANUEL
MALDONADO
GREGORIO CASTRO

JOSE ANT° LAVIOS
MARIO SANCHEZ

EUGENIO GARCIA

CRIS

% ABECRIST
GIRATA MEA

-
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CLASIFICACION SUBIDA OFICIAL FASE "B"

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA

LICENCIA
E167AS
E418V
E262AN
E878CV
E264CV
E1506MU
E683AN
E355AS
E387B
E1101M
E582AN
E580AN
E707M

E1000CV
E1122MU
E590M
E724CM

E433MU
E1717AN
E579AN

E623CM

E1585MU

E854MU

E1066MU

VEHICULO
AUDI A4 ST

AUDI A4 ST

AUDI A4 ST
PEUGEOT 206 WRC
AUDI A4 ST

BMW 320 ST
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
AUDI A4 ST
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
MITSUBISHI EVO VI
BMW M3
MITSUBISHI EVO VI

SEAT LEON
SUPERCOPA
CITROEN SAXO
VTS

CLIO WILLIAMS

RENAULT CLIO RS
LEON CUPRAR
PORSCHE 996

CLIO WILLIAMS
BMW M3
SEAT IBIZAKIT CAR

VOLVO S60

PEUGEOQOT 206 S160

CITROEN XSARA
VTS

RENAULT CLIO 16 V

CLASE

1/13
2/13
3/13
1/10
4/13
1/14
1/5
5/13
2/5
2/10
3/10
41710
1/15

1/7

217
6/13

3/5
1/17

3/7
415
/8

/10

GRUPO

1/A2
2/ A2
3/A2
1/A
41A2
5/A2
1/N
6/A2
2/N
2/A
3/A
41A
71A2

5/A

6/A
8/A2

3/N
1/GT

7IA
4/N
IA

CAMPEONATO
N
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DEFINITIVA
DIFERENCIA
TIEMPO AL 1°
0:02:41,828 0:00:00,000
0:02:42,304 0:00:00,476
0:02:43,923 0:00:02,095
0:02:44,951 0:00:03,123
0:02:46,739 0:00:04,911
0:02:50,056 0:00:08,228
0:02:51,918 0:00:10,090
0:02:51,981 0:00:10,153
0:02:52,252 0:00:10,424
0:02:53,306 0:00:11,478
0:02:53,740 0:00:11,912
0:02:56,143 0:00:14,315
0:02:56,463 0:00:14,635
0:02:57,701 0:00:15,873
0:03:02,969 0:00:21,141
0:03:03,881 0:00:22,053
0:03:04,800 0:00:22,972
0:03:05,752 0:00:23,924
0:03:06,170 0:00:24,342
0:03:06,688 0:00:24,860
RETIRADO 0:00:00,000
RETIRADO 0:00:00,000
RETIRADO 0:00:00,000
RETIRADO 0:00:00,000
RETIRADO 0:00:00,000




